4) Long-Life Bearings
•  Ball bearings are
hardened, precision-ground
steel
•  Stainless steel swivels have
stainless steel
bearings
•  All OPW swivels are available

3000 Series Swivel Manual
Ordering Guide
PART #H32153PA
December, 2024
3000 Swivel Series Maintenance
0 psi
-50º F 0º F 100º F
Aluminum 3600 Series
Bronze 3300 Series
Ductile Iron 3800 Series
Steel 3400 Series
Stainless Steel 3700 & 3900 Series
Buna-N
EPDM
200º F 300º F 400º F
-45.55º C-17.77º C 37.77º C 93.33º C 148.88º C 204.44º C
500º F
260º C
100 psi
200 psi
300 psi
400 psi
500 psi
600 psi
700 psi
800 psi
900 psi
1000 psi6.894 mpa
6.205 mpa
5.515 mpa
4.826 mpa
4.136 mpa
3.447 mpa
2.757 mpa
2.068 mpa
1.378 mpa
0.689 mpa
0 mpa 0 kg/cm2
7 kg/cm2
14 kg/cm2
21 kg/cm2
28 kg/cm2
35 kg/cm2
42 kg/cm2
49 kg/cm2
56 kg/cm2
63kg/cm2
70 kg/cm2
TEMPERATURE ºFTEMPERATURE ºC
PR